
Infant (6 weeks - 18 months) $9700.00

Toddler (18 months - 3 years) $9600.00

Primary (3 - years) $9500.00

Fee Schedule 2024-2025
APPLICATION FEE
$250 per new family joining 

ENROLLMENT DEPOSIT
For families new to Oak Grove, a nonrefundable deposit equivalent to one month’s
tuition (e.g. $970 for an infant) is required.  
Re-enrolling families are required to remit a nonrefundable deposit of $500 (per child)
to secure their child(ren)’s space(s) for the upcoming school year.  
Enrollment deposits are applied to the first month’s invoice.

REGULAR SCHOOL DAY
7:45 - 8:10am - Car Line Arrival 
8:10am - Start of Day
8:30am - Tardy Arrival Cut-off* (children may arrive up until 11am, with a doctor’s note)
3:00 - 3:15pm - Car Line Dismissal 

*tardy children not admitted after 8:30am without a doctor’s note

PROGRAMS & FEES
Monday - Friday: 7:45am - 3:15pm (August - May) *Summer Camp is available at a similar rate in June & July

EXTENDED SCHOOL DAY OPTIONS:
7:00 - 7:45am: Early Stay - $1050/year
3:15 - 6:00pm: Late Stay - $1900/year

*drop in based on available space, requiring 48 hours notice - $35/day

PROCESSING FEES
Processing fees for credit card payments are assessed at the time of payment. These
fees are not assessed by Oak Grove, and they are subject to change without notice by
DiamondMind.

OGMS also accepts cash and check payments with no additional fees.

Montessori is a developmental program.  The chronological age of a child does not
automatically determine program placement.  Program placement and changes are

recommended and decided collaboratively between the OGMS Faculty and Administration.


